
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

260

82

63

120

02

330

60

37

81

70

510

27

414

106

128

9

119

23

147

19

58

Name

Steve Clark

Ron Dempsey

Tim Pickstone

Lorne Andras

Ian Thomas

Leigh Anderson

Richard Childs

Glen Gibbons

Myles Winbigler

John Carroll

Paul Haym

Denny Pillar

Doug Escriva

Ivan Lessner

Bernard Hamm

Gil Stuart

Keith Wong

Frank Anderson

Carl Latzel

Larry Paterson

Neil Tregear

Nat/State

Victoria BC

W. Vancouver BC

Salt Spring Island BC

Sidney BC

North Vancouver BC

Surrey BC

Rocky View AB

Winfield BC

Bellevue WA

Errington BC

Vancouver BC

Newberg OR

Portland OR

White Rock BC

Mission BC

Nanaimo BC

Mission BC

Richland WA

Victoria BC

Okotoks AB

Victoria BC

Class

Vintage 1

Vintage 1

Vintage 1

Vintage 1

Vintage 1

Vintage 1

Vintage 1

Vintage 1

Vintage 1

Vintage 1

Vintage 1

Vintage 1

Vintage 1

Vintage 1

Vintage 1

Vintage 1

Vintage 1

Vintage 1

Vintage 1

Vintage 1

Vintage 1

Make

1959 Elva Courrier

1973 BMW 2002

1963 Porsche 356C

1968 Volvo 122s

1971 BMW 2002

1967 BMW 1600

1960 MG A

1969 Alfa Romeo GTV

1960 Lotus Seven America

1967 Ginetta G4

Datsun 510

1963 Alfa Romeo Spider

1957 Austin 100-6 MM

1958 Austin 100-6 BNG

1974 Fiat X/1-9

1958 Volvo PV444

Triumph GT6

1957 Alfa Romeo Giulietta Spide

1967 Morris Cooper S

Austin Healey 100M

1965 Austin Mini Cooper S

Colour

Yellow

Colorado

Green

Red

White

Blue/white

Green

Yellow

Green Yellow

White

Blue

Red

Florida Green

Blue / White

Green/White/Red

Red

Red

yellow

Green

Red/Black

White/Blue

Club

SOVREN

vrcbc

SCCBC

VRCBC and SCCBC

VRC/CACC/SCCBC.

SCCBC;VRCBC

VRCBC  SOVREN

SOVREN

Victoria Motorsports Club

Calgary Vintage Race Club

vrcbc

License

SCCA

Other

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

Other

CACC

CACC

Other

Other

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

Other

CACC

Other

CACC

Sponsor Best Tm

1:21.558

1:22.068

1:22.419

1:22.497

1:22.965

1:23.023

1:23.815

1:24.235

1:24.290

1:24.381

1:25.122

1:26.514

1:27.664

1:28.154

1:30.353

1:30.754

1:31.739

1:32.519

1:36.357

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/7/2012 9:51:23 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of BC

VRCBC Vintage Summer 2012

Vintage Group 1

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 9:32:34

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

8/4/2012 09:30 AM

August 4-5, 2012

2012  Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC


